
  VEĽKÁ CENA JENEWEIN + MAJSTROVSTVÁ BO 
   Bratislava, 26.5.2006 - 28.5.2006 
    
              
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   1. Skok ZM 
      80 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
              
   1  NESA                 05183 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      26,67                     
   2  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       0      27,34                     
   3  OSKAR                04056 Daniel SÝKORA          Motešice Sýkora           0       0      27,86                     
   4  HAKEEM               05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0       0      27,9                      
   5  ROMERO               03780 Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ       Kopčany Hipos             0       0      28,87                     
   6  BAILIE               05683 Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ      Dvory nad Žitavou JO      0       0      29,13                     
   7  SANTA                05668 Henrieta SLIVOŇOVÁ     Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      29,17                     
   8  NYCE                 05176 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                0       0      29,61                     
   9  CHANGA               04416 Katarína KOVAČOVSKÁ    Doľany KFK Majer          0       0      29,89                     
  10  NERO                 03789 Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ         Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      29,9                      
  11  FEE                  05233 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0       0      31,15                     
  12  CANNIZAR             03330 Daniel SÝKORA          Motešice Sýkora           0       0      31,24                     
  13  CYRANO               04924 Halina KLÍMOVÁ         Bratislava Hipológ        0       0      31,39                     
  14  ARNO                 05347 Barbora BAŤALOVÁ       Martin Záturčie JO        0       0      32,05                     
  15  MIKE                 04985 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       0      32,39                     
  16  LOTHLORIEN           05026 Monika MELICHOVÁ       Čunovo JK                 0       0      33,34                     
  17  GORBACHEV            03185 Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ      Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      34,09                     
  18  GENNIE               N     Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      34,28                     
  19  CHRISSY              03349 Tatiana BENICKÁ        Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      36                        
  20  VULKÁN               05634 Nikola RÝDZA           Limbach I.M.I.            0       0      36,53                     
  21  HIGH TECH Z          04315 Gabriela MICHALIČKOVÁ  Ivánka pri Dunaji JK      0       0      36,92                     
  22  CONSTANCE            05194 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      36,93                     
  23  SCULLY               04276 Tatiana BENICKÁ        Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      37,02                     
  24  TOSKA                05094 Jan VAHALA             Plav. Podhradie Agro.     0       0      37,71                     
  25  CAPRIANO             05662 Jozef WILD             Bernolákovo CJŠ           0       0      39,87                     
  26  TORONTO              05285 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      40,91                     
  27  GINKA                03619 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       4      23,83                     
  28  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       4      26,87                     
  29  GABEN                04954 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0       4      27,71                     
  30  SYTÁ                 05096 Juraj JANOTKA          Plav. Podhradie Agro.     0       4      29,56                     
  31  GITA                 05490 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       4      30,35                     
  32  JOKER                04142 Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ       Kopčany Hipos             0       4      30,78                     
  33  WILTFANG-WILLI       05160 Petra JEDLIČKOVÁ       Zeleneč Pegas             0       4      31,12                     
  34  FJORD                05307 Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                0       4      31,42                     
  35  PRINC                05489 Halina KLÍMOVÁ         Bratislava Hipológ        0       4      31,94                     



  36  LEIDY                05670 Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ       Šaľa JO pri SOUP          0       4      32,29                     
  37  GENTA                03999 Lucia URBANIČOVÁ       Bratislava Nandin Dvor    0       4      34                        
  38  CORIDA               05504 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4      34,1                      
  39  LEE LOO              05473 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       0       4      35,79                     
  40  BOCCELI              05467 Viera NOPPOVÁ          Bratislava Nandin Dvor    0       4      35,95                     
  41  VITALINO             05487 Lucia URBANIČOVÁ       Bratislava Nandin Dvor    0       4      37,71                     
  42  LANDGOTT             05614 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      39,02                     
  43  CHACHA               05185 Katarína KOVAČOVSKÁ    Doľany KFK Majer          0       4      39,75                     
  44  REZGÖ                HUN   Ladislav KONTÁR        Dunakiliti                0       4      40,45                     
  45  RULAND               05337 Karin BISOVÁ           Bratislava Dunaj          0       4      40,66                     
  46  LAMUR                05466 Viera NOPPOVÁ          Bratislava Nandin Dvor    0       5      42,45                     
  47  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       8      26,58                     
  48  CONTESA              05396 Marek LIZÁK            Matejovce LaTerra         0       8      36,33                     
  49  LEOPARD              04802 Zdeno MALÍK            Šaľa Wyctoria             0       8      36,55                     
  50  LUNA                 02643 Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ         Trnava Kačín              0       9      43,97                     
  51  RAFAELO              04422 Jan VAHALA             Plav. Podhradie Agro.     0       9      58,5                      
  52  JOSHUA               04275 Jana JANUSCHKEOVÁ      Bratislava Pony Team      0      11      52,34                     
  53  CORADO/ARO           05611 Dana MÚČKOVÁ           Miloslavov Anna Majer     0      12      33,47                     
  54  CONDOR               05603 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       0      vyl.                              
  54  YOPLAIT              04258 Michaela ČUNDERLÍKOVÁ  Bratislava Pony Team      0      vyl.                              
  54  ODINE                03809 Karolína OTTONELLOVÁ   Bratislava Ippico         0      vyl.                              
  57  BARON                04762 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      48,62                             
  58  RAPSOD               04123 Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ         Trnava Kačín              4      51,06                             
  59  DIADÉM               05607 Hana BUŘILOVÁ          Bratislava Karpatia       4      52,35                             
  60  MR PROFESSOR         05358 Miroslava MATLÁKOVÁ    Čunovo JK                 4      53,63                             
  61  LAREDO               05601 Petra BURDYOVÁ         Bratislava Triada         4      54,28                             
  62  RUMBURAK             04890 Tatiana FEDERLOVÁ      Pezinok Kejda JK          4      54,51                             
  63  RENA                 04554 Victoria Eve CSANADI   Trnava Sigmacon           4      54,7                              
  64  SÍRIUS               04896 Andrej NOSEK           Bratislava Triton         4      54,74                             
  65  ORIN                 04455 Vladimír CHOVAN        Plav. Podhradie Agro.     4      57,45                             
  66  ROSCANN              05344 Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ   Považany Severný Vietor   4      60,45                             
  67  PRINCES              HUN   Ladislav KONTÁR        Dunakiliti                4      61,75                             
  68  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA   Topoľčianky NŽ            4      62,09                             
  69  SYLOPE               05095 Vladimír CHOVAN        Plav. Podhradie Agro.     4      66,79                             
  70  ČERTICA              03511 Soňa SADÁKOVÁ          Marianka Fiaker           8      49,8                              
  71  SIBYLA               05432 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                8      50,98                             
  72  PJALLE               04653 Juraj JANOTKA          Plav. Podhradie Agro.     8      57,5                              
  73  BINGO                04986 Petra BURDYOVÁ         Bratislava Triada         8      58,26                             
  74  LASKAR               05646 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         8      60,56                             
  75  GINA                 04494 Miriam HULIAKOVÁ       Bratislava Ekocenter     14      79,37                             
 
 
 
    
 



    
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   2. Skok Z + Vetis Cup 
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
              
   1  GINKA                03619 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0      26,47                     
   2  ESTELLE R.S.         05331 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       0       0      27,07                     
   3  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      29,57                     
   4  CANNIZAR             03330 Daniel SÝKORA          Motešice Sýkora           0       0      29,92                     
   5  DIADÉM               05607 Hana BUŘILOVÁ          Bratislava Karpatia       0       0      30,08                     
   6  KARNEVAL             02456 Anna JANÁČOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      30,32                     
   7  NESA                 05183 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       0      30,35                     
   8  NYCE                 05176 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                0       0      30,78                     
   9  NORIS                04022 Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO        0       0      31,35                     
  10  FEE                  05233 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             0       0      33,69                     
  11  RUPIA                04678 Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0      34,19                     
  12  CONDOR               05603 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       0       0      34,5                      
  13  GORBACHEV            03185 Barbora GRZNÁROVÁ      Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      34,57                     
  14  CORIDA               05504 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            0       0      36,91                     
  15  TRÓJA                05446 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         0       0      37                        
  16  CHRISSY              03349 Tatiana BENICKÁ        Bratislava Pony Team      0       0      37,23                     
  17  WILTFANG-WILLI       05160 Petra JEDLIČKOVÁ       Zeleneč Pegas             0       0      38,5                      
  18  REZGÖ                HUN   Ladislav KONTÁR        Dunakiliti                0       1      43,32                     
  19  HAJS                 04074 Marek JURÍČEK          Bratislava Žižka          0       4      31,13                     
  20  CARMEN               05612 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      32,64                     
  21  JOSHUA               04275 Jana JANUSCHKEOVÁ      Bratislava Pony Team      0       4      32,98                     
  22  RAPSOD               04123 Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ         Trnava Kačín              0       4      36,33                     
  23  JOKER                04142 Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ       Kopčany Hipos             0       4      36,45                     
  24  BAILIE               05683 Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ      Dvory nad Žitavou JO      0       4      36,71                     
  25  DRIVE                03727 Monika MELICHOVÁ       Čunovo JK                 0       4      38,69                     
  26  SANTA                05668 Henrieta SLIVOŇOVÁ     Topoľčianky JŠ            0       4      38,7                      
  27  GITA                 05490 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       4      40,02                     
  28  ARNO                 05347 Barbora BAŤALOVÁ       Martin Záturčie JO        0       6      46,61                     
  29  GENTA                03999 Lucia URBANIČOVÁ       Bratislava Nandin Dvor    0       7      53,81                     
  30  CORADO/ARO           05611 Dana MÚČKOVÁ           Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       8      30,99                     
  31  REMULUS              04638 Peter HAYDEN           Bratislava Karpatia       0       8      35,51                     
  32  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0      17      69,06                     
  33  DUEL                 05189 Zuzana BARNÁKOVÁ       Trnava Sigmacon           0      vyl.                              
  33  ROMERO               03780 Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ       Kopčany Hipos             0      vyl.                              
  33  ODINE                03809 Karolína OTTONELLOVÁ   Bratislava Ippico         0      vyl.                              
  36  LEIDY                05670 Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ       Šaľa JO pri SOUP          1      59,12                             
  37  CALVINO              02915 Petra OBERUČOVÁ        Bratislava Ippico         1      59,29                             
  38  GABEN                04954 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             1      62,02                             
  39  CARONTE              05472 Ivan PODOLSKÝ          Bratislava Podolský       2      63,37                             



  40  ACHILES              03006 Nikola RÝDZA           Limbach I.M.I.            4      46,01                             
  41  JIM BEAM             03260 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                4      47,53                             
  42  PALMERO              04950 Martin ml. KUČERA      Bratislava Žižka          4      49,47                             
  43  CONSTANCE            05194 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        4      49,96                             
  44  BARON                04762 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      50,57                             
  45  RUMBURAK             04890 Tatiana FEDERLOVÁ      Pezinok Kejda JK          4      51,58                             
  46  OSKAR                04056 Daniel SÝKORA          Motešice Sýkora           4      51,94                             
  47  SYTÁ                 05096 Juraj JANOTKA          Plav. Podhradie Agro.     4      53,57                             
  48  HAKEEM               05161 Pavol JEDLIČKA         Zeleneč Pegas             4      54,1                              
  49  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          4      54,21                             
  50  CAVALLO-T            04686 Michal DOBIÁŠ          Nitra SPU Slávia          4      54,61                             
  51  LANTAAN RUFA         05012 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                4      54,73                             
  52  CYRANO               04924 Halina KLÍMOVÁ         Bratislava Hipológ        4      55,14                             
  53  BOCCELI              05467 Viera NOPPOVÁ          Bratislava Nandin Dvor    4      55,64                             
  54  QUICK STAR R.S.      05623 Dušan SABÓ             Bratislava R.S.Team       4      55,88                             
  55  MIKE                 04985 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          4      56,76                             
  56  TORONTO              05285 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        4      58,87                             
  57  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA   Topoľčianky NŽ            4      58,96                             
  58  RAFAELO              04422 Jan VAHALA             Plav. Podhradie Agro.     5      59,21                             
  59  VULKÁN               05634 Nikola RÝDZA           Limbach I.M.I.            5      60,91                             
  60  CASPER               05471 Karol BARTOŠ           Bratislava Ippico         6      63,79                             
  61  SÍRIUS               04896 Andrej NOSEK           Bratislava Triton         8      52,24                             
  62  CHACHA               05185 Katarína KOVAČOVSKÁ    Doľany KFK Majer          8      52,57                             
  63  ORIN                 04455 Vladimír CHOVAN        Plav. Podhradie Agro.     8      54,24                             
  64  LUNA                 02643 Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ         Trnava Kačín              8      56,5                              
  65  PJALLE               04653 Juraj JANOTKA          Plav. Podhradie Agro.     9      59,17                             
  66  SIBYLA               05432 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                9      59,83                             
  67  LANDGOTT             05614 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     9      60,8                              
  68  LAMUR                05466 Viera NOPPOVÁ          Bratislava Nandin Dvor    9      62,64                             
  69  RULAND               05337 Peter BOUŠEK           Bratislava Dunaj         10      65,46                             
  70  BINGO                04986 Petra BURDYOVÁ         Bratislava Triada        10      66,12                             
  71  CONTESA              05396 Marek LIZÁK            Matejovce LaTerra        12      58,54                             
  72  LASKAR               05646 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton        12      72,94                             
  73  NERO                 03789 Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ         Miloslavov Anna Majer    12      73,24                             
  74  RENA                 04554 Victoria Eve CSANADI   Trnava Sigmacon          22     105,96                             
  75  LAOS - S             05159 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer    vyl.                                      
  75  GINA                 04494 Miriam HULIAKOVÁ       Bratislava Ekocenter     vyl.                                      
  75  LOTHLORIEN           05026 Monika MELICHOVÁ       Čunovo JK                vyl.                                      
  75  ČERTICA              03511 Soňa SADÁKOVÁ          Marianka Fiaker          vyl.                                      
  75  ROSCANN              05344 Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ   Považany Severný Vietor  vyl.                                      
  75  SYLOPE               05095 Vladimír CHOVAN        Plav. Podhradie Agro.    vyl.                                      
  75  TOSKA                05094 Jan VAHALA             Plav. Podhradie Agro.    vyl.                                      
 
 
 



    
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   3. Dvojfázové skákanie + Equito Cup 
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
              
   1  CENTARIO Z           04891 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      40,37                     
   2  GINKA                03619 Marko ml. HALO         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0      41,03                     
   3  ATHENA I             05190 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      0       0      43,1                      
   4  AURA                 04944 Roman MLADÝ            Šaľa JO pri SOUP          0       0      43,8                      
   5  RUPIA                04678 Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       0      44,9                      
   6  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0       0      46,89                     
   7  ANTIK                03865 Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       1      48,26                     
   8  CHRIST               04679 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            0       1      51,09                     
   9  CARDINI-T            05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         0       2      52,41                     
  10  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          0       4      45,57                     
  11  RALF                 04436 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                0       4      47,29                     
  12  CALVINO              02915 Katarína OTTONELLOVÁ   Bratislava Ippico         0       5      51,39                     
  13  VOGASTISBURG         04872 Peter ml. MATULNÍK     Bratislava Hipoclub       0       7      58,75                     
  14  LANTAAN RUFA         05012 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                0      vyl.                              
  15  LAND GRAFT           05266 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                1      56,76                             
  16  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          4      42,91                             
  17  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          4      44,09                             
  18  ROMERO               03780 Boris ŠIKULA           Plav. Podhradie Agro.     4      44,45                             
  19  GALIA                05408 Peter ml. MATULNÍK     Bratislava Hipoclub       4      45,28                             
  20  NORIS                04022 Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO        4      46,85                             
  21  HEIDY                04946 Roman MLADÝ            Šaľa JO pri SOUP          4      48,5                              
  22  GRIFFIN              04940 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            4      49,92                             
  23  SILVO                04625 Boris ŠIKULA           Plav. Podhradie Agro.     6      61,83                             
  24  FJORD                05307 Jozef DROZD            Zálesie JŠ                8      66,28                             
  25  DALIBOR              04533 Patrik SCHRAMKO        Bratislava Ekocenter      9      73,73                             
  26  LAOS - S             05159 Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer    14      59,11                             
  27  DUEL                 05189 Zuzana BARNÁKOVÁ       Trnava Sigmacon          vyl.                                      
  28  REMULUS              04638 Peter HAYDEN           Bratislava Karpatia      vzdal                                     
 
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   4. Skok L 
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      37,83                     
   2  NORIS                04022 Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO        0       0      42,5                      
   3  ZIPPO                05604 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         0       0      42,8                      



   4  RAPOLO               04357 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4      33,76                     
   5  ANTIK                03865 Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ         Nitra SPU Slávia          0       4      36,42                     
   6  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0       4      36,72                     
   7  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       8      40,74                     
   8  BALUE                05274 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         0      nešt.                             
   8  COLBERT              04788 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0      nešt.                             
  10  TOBY A               04888 Anna HRVOLOVÁ          Bratislava Triton         4      65,24                             
  11  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          4      70,76                             
  12  COMMODORE            04884 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka          4      71,44                             
  13  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            4      72,96                             
  14  NIGER                03886 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            4      73,14                             
  15  CARDINI-T            05037 Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         4      74,17                             
  16  IKEA                 05011 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ                4      74,95                             
  17  AMIGO                04477 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      78,81                             
  18  CENTARIO Z           04891 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        4      80,66                             
  19  AURA                 04944 Roman MLADÝ            Šaľa JO pri SOUP          8      78,86                             
  20  LAND GRAFT           05266 Oľga MICHALKOVÁ        Nitra ORTV                9      86,06                             
  21  HEIDY                04946 Roman MLADÝ            Šaľa JO pri SOUP         12      80,44                             
  22  KARNEVAL             02456 Anna JANÁČOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer    12      82,28                             
  23  SPACE BALL           04314 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        16      71,97                             
  24  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ           16      74,98                             
  25  ÚSKOK                04598 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer    19     100,16                             
  26  CHRIST               04679 Barbora SOKOLOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ           19     110,73                             
  27  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses    vyl.                                      
  27  JIM BEAM             03260 Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ      Zálesie JŠ               vyl.                                      
  27  FJORD                05307 Jozef DROZD            Zálesie JŠ               vyl.                                      
  27  DUEL                 05189 Zuzana BARNÁKOVÁ       Trnava Sigmacon          vyl.                                      
  27  FURESTA              05449 Norbert FOLKMER        Bratislava Žižka         vyl.                                      
  27  GRIFFIN              04940 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ           vyl.                                      
  33  SILVO                04625 Boris ŠIKULA           Plav. Podhradie Agro.    vzdal                                     
 
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   5. Skok S 
      130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  DARIA                03729 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      32,24                     
   2  COLBERT              04788 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      32,89                     
   3  WAVO PROFIT          03887 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ            0       0      38,06                     
   4  POMPEY               05038 Peter MACKOVJAK        Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   0       4      35,4                      
   5  RAPOLO               04357 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            0       4      46,73                     
   6  SPACE BALL           04314 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia         0       8      37,1                      
   7  NUBIRA               03854 Miroslav MATUŠKA       Topoľčianky NŽ            4      73,99                             



   8  HANNELORE 8          05244 Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ       Topoľčianky JŠ            4      80,23                             
   9  GRANDEZZA            03441 Peter MACKOVJAK        Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak   4      80,66                             
  10  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        5      87,51                             
  11  CLOUSEAU             05660 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     7      97,74                             
  12  MINKANE              04185 Peter ml. MATULNÍK     Bratislava Hipoclub       8      84,42                             
  13  NIGER                03886 Igor YAKUSHA           Topoľčianky NŽ            8      84,86                             
  14  LEVANTA              03757 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        10      93,37                             
  15  GION                 05245 Igor ŠULEK             Topoľčianky JŠ           12      81,89                             
  16  BALUE                05274 Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ        Bratislava Slávia        15      94,13                             
  17  LIQUID COLOUR        04819 Andrea TKÁČOVÁ         Bratislava T+K Horses    19     112,14                             
  18  CAMARO Z             04662 Peter MACKOVJAK        Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak  vyl.                                      
 
 
 
   Súťaž č.6 sa neuskutočnila pre nepriaznivé počasie 
 
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   7. Cena Jenewein 
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  CHARLATAN Z          04862 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      34,42                     
   2  COLBERT              04788 František PÁL          Bratislava Tenzona        0       0      39,22                     
   3  CLOUSEAU             05660 Juraj POLÁŠ            Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      35,35                     
   4  ÚSKOK                04598 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     0       4      39,33                     
   5  LUDO                 03358 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          0       8      38,63                     
   6  CITTA                05605 Martin FOLKMER         Bratislava Žižka          4      64,38                             
   7  AMIGO                04477 Monika FIŠEROVÁ        Miloslavov Anna Majer     4      72,28                             
   8  SAŠA                 Z0008 Lea VRÁBELOVÁ          Miloslavov Anna Majer    18      80,54                             
   9  NERO                 03789 Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ         Miloslavov Anna Majer    vyl.                                      
 
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
 
   8. Ride and Drive 
                
   1 202 NERO           Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ                                      102,09   
     203                Igor ŠTEFANEC           europoslanec 
                                                  
   2 204 LUDO           Martin FOLKMER                                      109,75   
     205                Ján LEHOTSKÝ            spevak 
                                                  



   3 200 AMIGO          Monika FISCHEROVÁ                                   112,49   
     201                Michal NEMEC            ING Group                                          
                                                  
   4 198 REMULUS        Peter HAYDEN              
     199                Ľubomír KUBOVIČ         starosta 
                                                  
   5 206 SAŠA           Lea VRÁBELOVÁ                                       116,01   
     207                Miroslav MEŠKO          Alcatel Slovakia 
                                                  
   6 194 NERO           František PÁL                                       123,90   
     195                Andy HAJDU              herec 
                                                  
   7 208 DIADÉM         Peter HAYDEN                                        138,06   
     209                Martin NOVOTNÝ          Jenewein 
                                                  
   8 196 FLÉR           Jana MAREKOVÁ                                       193,45   
     197                Tibor BERANDER          Svet komunikácie 


